
ADAC Hansa

Youngster-Cup

24. April 2016

Klasse A

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 93

Klasse A

Johann Bösling
Opel Corsa

NC1152291
55,83 1

2

56,03

55,65

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

111,68

2 86

Klasse A

Oliver Ackermann
Opel Corsa

NC 1166531
57,41 1

2

56,25

56,67

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

112,92

3 91

Klasse A

Andre Peters
Opel Corsa

NC 1170186
55,80 1

2

55,27

55,04

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

113,31

4 82

Klasse A

Philipp Schmidt
Opel Corsa

NC 1170150
59,24 1

2

57,42

57,81

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

115,23

5 85

Klasse A

Lukas Fieberg
Opel Corsa

NC 1170343
60,03 1

2

57,66

58,25

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

115,91

6 95

Klasse A

Pascal Aßloff
Opel Corsa

NC 1176275
61,62 1

2

58,40

57,51

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

115,91

7 89

Klasse A

Phil Hoves
Opel Corsa

NC 1176364
64,55 1

2

62,50

59,98

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

122,48

8 81

Klasse A

Dino Herder
Opel Corsa

NC 1174171
73,24 1

2

66,50

63,01

3
(1)

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

135,51

9 88

Klasse A

Lennart Eildermann
Opel Corsa

NC 1174638
57,44 1

2

55,83

56,50

0
()

0
()

30
(2)

15
(1)

157,33

10 96

Klasse A

Corvin Augustin
Opel Corsa

NC 1174469
83,44 1

2

85,96

82,47

0
()

0
()

45
(3)

0
()

213,43

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________
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